
Kitchen

W
dy’s Breakfast Menu

till point
If you have any food allergies, please order from the

 and make a member of our team aware.

Small Breakfast
1 sausage,1 bacon, baked beans with
fried egg 121kCal or scrambled egg 159kCal

£5.45

Large Breakfast
1 sausage, 2 bacon, baked beans, tomatoes, mushrooms,
hash brown, fried egg 121kCal or scrambled egg 159kCal

£8.75

Veggie Breakfast
2 veggie sausages, baked beans, fried egg 121kCal
 or scrambled egg 159kCal

£5.45

£5.25

£4.95

1 rasher of bacon served in a white teacake
£3.25

1 pork sausage served in a white teacake
£3.25

Two slices of white 303kCal or brown 311kCal bloomer bread

Beans
Tomatoes
Mushrooms

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

Toast & Butter £2.60

£3.25
Jam Portion £0.45

205kCal

294kCal

207kCal

202kCal

White teacake 631kCal   Brown teacake 545kCal

285kCal

777kCal

324kCal

£5.25
White teacake 532kCal   Brown teacake 445kCal

White teacake 475kCal   Brown teacake 390kCal

1 veggie sausage served in a white teacake
£3.25185kCal

36kCal

285kCal

48kCal

374kCal

477kCal

£4.95

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

White 369kCal   Brown 377kCal

Adults need around 2000kCal per day

Something YUMMY on toast

£4.95

Gluten free bread, dairy free margarine & vegan cheese available upon request
V Vegetarian   

V

VG Vegan     Dairy Free    Gluten Free 
For allergy information, please ask one of our Woody’s Kitchen team

VG

Adult’s Bacon Sandwich

Adult’s Sausage Sandwich

Adult’s Fried Egg Sandwich

Kid’s Bacon Sandwich

Kid’s Sausage Sandwich

Kid’s Veggie Sausage Sandwich

VG

DF GF

Toasted Fruit Teacake

SLICES
1 2

 SLICE

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95



Lunch Menu

£10.95

Hot Grub

Cheese & Tomato

Pepperoni

Ham & Pineapple

£6.95 £9.95

+£1.75 each

9"

9"

12"

12"

12"

Kids Meals
Tomato Pasta
served with cheese

Chicken Nuggets & Chips
with peas 41kCal, beans 74kCal or sweetcorn 44Kcal

Sausage & Chips

Veggie Sausage & Chips

Fish Goujons & Chips

£5.75

£5.75

£5.75

Hot Dog & Chips

£5.75

£5.75

£5.75

Beef Burger & Chips

Crispy Chicken Burger & Chips
served on a toasted brioche bun with
lettuce, tomato & mayo

served on a toasted brioche bun
with salad garnish
Add cheese 43kCal or bacon 90 kCal for £1.10 each

£12.95

Jumbo Hot Dog & Chips
Add fried onions 53kCal

£8.50

Fish Goujon Sandwich 
Available on white 601kCal or brown 609kCal 

bloomer bread and served with salad garnish

Vegetarian

Ham & Mushroom

£8.50

Veggie Burger & Chips £10.50

Smoked Bean Chilli £12.95

Sweet Potato, Chickpea &
Spinach Curry

£12.95

served with a salad garnish

Please be aware
there may be a

little waiting timefor pizza as they’re
freshly prepared

for you!

If you have any food allergies, please order from the
till point and make a member of our team aware.

726kCal

Add tartare sauce 214kCal 

V

V

V

1020kCal

1174kCal

535kCal

493kCal

671kCal

428kCal

489kCal

464kCal

808kCal

VG

VG

Additional Fillings
Pepperoni 253kCal

Ham 196kCal

Cheese  161kCal  
Peppers 32kCal

Mushrooms 13kCal

Onions 32kCal

Sweetcorn 30kCal

Pineapple 50kCal  

£7.75

£7.75

£7.75

£7.75

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

868kCal

354kCal
served with chips 460kCal or rice 248kCal 

386kCal

1271kCal         

9" 866kCal 1438kCal         

12"845kCal  1448kCal         9"

12"783kCal   1377kCal         9"

12"835kCal 1492kCal         9"

V

V

Gluten Free Base 455kCal

Add on chips for an additional £2.75 460kCal

Kitchen

W
dy’s

+£2.50

with peas 41kCal, beans 74kCal or sweetcorn 44Kcal

with peas 41kCal, beans 74kCal or sweetcorn 44Kcal

with peas 41kCal, beans 74kCal or sweetcorn 44Kcal

Add cheese 43kCal or bacon 90 kCal for £1.10 each

with a salad garnish

served with chips 460kCal or rice 248kCal 
with a salad garnish



Jacket Potatoes

Served on a choice of white bloomer bread with salad
garnish, homemade coleslaw & crisps

ADULTKIDS

Freshly Made Sandwiches

£3.50

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£6.50

£7.95

£7.95

£8.95

£5.75

4

served with salad garnish & homemade coleslaw
Chips

Chip Butty

Chips & Gravy

Cheesy Chips

10 Onion Rings

£3.25

£4.25

Lighter Bites!
£4.25
£3.75

£3.25

Additional Fillings
     

£4.95 £8.50

Gluten free bread, dairy free margarine & vegan cheese available upon request

Mini pack of biscuits or a piece of fruit

Juice carton or small water

926kCal

495kCal

502kCal

V

V

V

V

With Butter
Half 238kCal      Full 545kCal

With Cheese
Half 550kCal      Full 857kCal

With Beans
Half 376kCal      Full 683kCal

With Tuna Mayo
Half 411kCal      Full 798kCal

With Chilli Con Carne
Half 386kCal      Full 692kCal

Beans 138kCal

Tuna Mayo 322kCal

Cheddar 312kCal

Chilli 148kCal 

V Vegetarian   VG Vegan   DF   Dairy Free  GF   Gluten Free 
For allergy information, please ask one of our Woody’s Kitchen team

V

V

V

498kCal

995kCal

Adults need around 2000kCal per day

+£1.70

Ham 221kCal | Cheese 244kCal | Tuna 334kCal

Cheese Spread 239kCal | Jam 275kCal

Sandwich

Packet of crisps
Snack
Drink

from £7.95

Packet of Pom Bears, Wotsits or Quavers

Toasties
A cheese toastie with one choice of filling, served on
white or brown bread served with salad garnish

Additional Fillings
122kCalHam

10kCalOnion

11kCalTomato

215kCalTuna

VG

+£1.00

VG

£5.95

With Ham +122kCal  | With Tuna +184kCal

With Tomato      +11kCal  | With Onion      +10kCal

Cheese Toastie on White 497kCal

Cheese Toastie on Brown 513kCal

VG

VG

V
V

Ask a member of the team for today’s choices

Chips, Cheese & Gravy  961kCal £4.50
Garlic Toast  318kCal £2.15
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Cheese & Tomato

Pepperoni

Ham & Pineapple

£6.95 £9.95

+£1.75 each

9"

9"

12"

12"

12"

Vegetarian

Ham & Mushroom

726kCal

V

Additional Fillings
Pepperoni 253kCal

Ham 196kCal

Cheese  161kCal  
Peppers 32kCal

Mushrooms 13kCal

Onions 32kCal

Sweetcorn 30kCal

Pineapple 50Kcal  

£7.75

£7.75

£7.75

£7.75

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

1271kCal         

9" 866kCal 1438kCal         

12"845kCal  1448kCal         9"

12"783kCal   1377kCal         9"

12"835kCal 1492kCal         9"

V

Gluten Free Base 455kCal +£2.50

Chips

Chip Butty

Chips & Gravy

Cheesy Chips

10 Onion Rings

£3.25

£4.25

Hot Grub

£4.25
£3.75

£3.25
926kCal

495kCal

502kCal

V

V

V

V

498kCal

995kCal

Kids Meals
Tomato Pasta
served with cheese

Chicken Nuggets & Chips
with peas 41kCal, beans 74kCal or sweetcorn 44Kcal

Sausage & Chips

Veggie Sausage & Chips

Fish Goujons & Chips

£5.75

£5.75

£5.75

Hot Dog & Chips

£5.75

£5.75

£5.75

V

535kCal

493kCal

671kCal

428kCal

489kCal

464kCalV

with peas 41kCal, beans 74kCal or sweetcorn 44Kcal

with peas 41kCal, beans 74kCal or sweetcorn 44Kcal

with peas 41kCal, beans 74kCal or sweetcorn 44Kcal

4
Mini pack of biscuits or a piece of fruit

Juice carton or small water

Ham 221kCal | 
Cheese 244kCal | Tuna 334kCal
Cheese Spread 239kCal

Jam 275kCal

Sandwich

Packet of crisps
Snack
Drink

Packet of Pom Bears, Wotsits or Quavers

£5.75

Sandwiches 
Ask a member of the team for today’s choices

from £7.95
Adults need around 2000kCal per day

Gluten free bread, dairy free margarine & vegan cheese available upon req
V Vegetarian   VG Vegan     Dairy Free    Gluten Free 

For allergy information, please ask one of our Woody’s Kitchen team
DF GF

Toasties
A cheese toastie with one choice of filling, served on
white or brown bread served with salad garnish

Additional Fillings
122kCalHam

10kCalOnion

11kCalTomato

215kCalTuna

VG

+£1.00

VG

£5.95

With Ham +122kCal  | With Tuna +184kCal

With Tomato      +11kCal  | With Onion      +10kCal

Cheese Toastie on White 497kCal Cheese Toastie on Brown 513kCal

VG

VG

V V

Jumbo Hot Dog & Chips
Add fried onions 53kCal

£8.50808kCal

Sides

Please be aware

there may be a

little waiting time

for pizza as they’re

freshly prepared

for you!

Garlic Toast £2.15318kCal


