

Click & SERVE

If you have any food allergies, please order from the till point and make a member of our team aware.

0

Breakfast Menu

Small Breakfast 324kCal 1 sausage,1 bacon, baked beans with fried egg 121kCal or scrambled egg 159kCal	£5.45
Large Breakfast 777kCal 1 sausage, 2 bacon, baked beans, tomatoes, mushrooms, hash brown, fried egg 121kCal or scrambled egg 159kCal	£8. 7 5
Veggie Breakfast V 285kCal 2 veggie sausages, baked beans, fried egg 121kCal or scrambled egg 159kCal	£5.45
Adult's Bacon Sandwich White teacake 631kCal Brown teacake 545kCal	£5.25
Adult's Sausage Sandwich White teacake 532kCal Brown teacake 445kCal	£5.25
Adult's Fried Egg Sandwich 🕚 White teacake 475kCal Brown teacake 390kCal	E4.95
Kid's Bacon Sandwich 202kCal 1 rasher of bacon served in a white teacake	£3.25
Kid's Sausage Sandwich 207kCal 1 pork sausage served in a white teacake	E3.25
Kid's Veggie Sausage Sandwich (V) 185kCal 1 veggie sausage served in a white teacake	E3.25

Something YUMMY on toast

2 CI 10 F C

Two slices of white 303kCal or brown 311kCal bloomer bread

	Sully	Stilles
Beans 🐠 294kCal	E2.95	£4.95
Tomatoes % 36kCal	£2.95	E4.95
Mushrooms 🖲 285kCal	£2.95	£4.95
Fried Eggs 🕚 205kCal	E2.95	E4.95
Scrambled Eggs 🕑 477kCal	E2.95	£4.95
Toast & Butter V White 369kCal Brown 377kCal		£2.60
Toasted Fruit Teacake 🖲 374kCal		£3.25
Jam Portion 🖲 48kCal		£0.45

Adults need around 2000kCal per day

Gluten free bread, dairy free margarine & vegan cheese available upon request Vegetarian VG Vegan DT Dairy Free G Gluten Free For allergy information, please ask one of our Woody's Kitchen team

Lunch	Menu

12"

F9.95

E10.95

E10.95

E10.95

F10.95

9"

F6.95

E1.15

£1.15

E1.15

F1.15

+E2.50

+E1.75 each

Hot Grub

Beef Burger & Chips 1020kCal served on a toasted brioche bun with salad garnish Add cheese 43kCal or bacon 90 kCal for £1.10 each	E10.95
Crispy Chicken Burger & Chips 1174kCal served on a toasted brioche bun with lettuce, tomato & mayo Add cheese 43kCal or bacon 90 kCal for £1.10 each	E12.95
Jumbo Hot Dog & Chips 808kCal Add fried onions 53kCal	£8.50
Fish Goujon Sandwich Available on white 601kCal or brown 609kCal bloomer bread and served with salad garnish Add tartare sauce 214kCal Add on chips for an additional £2.75 460kCal	£8.5 0
Marcia & Marc	

	•		
VPC	gie	$\mathbf{VP}(0)$	7/17
		and the second second	

Veggie Burger & Chips V 868kCal served with a salad garnish	£10.50
Smoked Bean Chilli V6 354kCal served with chips 460kCal or rice 248kCal with a salad garnish	E12.95
Sweet Potato, Chickpea & Spinach Curry VG 386kCal served with chips 460kCal or rice 248kCal with a salad garnish	E12.95

Kids Meals

P 120

1271kCal

1438kCal

1448kCal

1377kCal

1492kCal

Cheese & Tomato 🕚

Ham & Pineapple

Ham & Mushroom

Gluten Free Base 455kCal

Additional Fillings

Pepperoni 253kCal Ham 196kCal Cheese 161kCal Peppers 32kCal Mushrooms 13kCal Onions 32kCal Sweetcorn 30kCal Pineapple 50kCal

726kCal

Pepperoni

9 845kCal

783kCal

7 835kCal

Vegetarian 🔻

Tomato Pasta V 671kCal served with cheese	£5. 1 9
Chicken Nuggets & Chips 428kCal with peas 41kCal, beans 74kCal or sweetcorn 44Kcal	£5. 1 9
Sausage & Chips 489kCal with peas 41kCal, beans 74kCal or sweetcorn 44Kcal	£5. 1 9
Veggie Sausage & Chips 🕐 464kCal with peas 41kCal, beans 74kCal or sweetcorn 44Kcal	£5. 1 9
Fish Goujons & Chips 493kCal with peas 41kCal, beans 74kCal or sweetcorn 44Kcal	£5. 1 9
Hot Dog & Chips 535kCal	£5.75

Click 🍣 & SERVE



If you have any food allergies, please order from the till point and make a member of our team aware.

Jacket Potatoes RIDS

served with salad garnish & homemade coleslaw

With Butter 🕐 Half 238kCal 🛛 Full 545kCal	E3.50	£6.50
With Cheese 🕐	£4.95	E 1 .95
Half 550kCal Full 857kCal With Beans V	£4.95	E 1. 95
Half 376kCal Full 683kCal With Tuna Mayo	£4.95	£8.50
Half 411kCal Full 798kCal With Chilli Con Carne	£4.95	L & 95
Half 386kCal Full 692kCal	<i>L</i> 1. <i>I J</i>	<u> </u>

+£1.70

+f1.00

ADULT

Additional Fillings

Beans 138kCal Tuna Mayo 322kCal Cheddar 312kCal Chilli 148kCal

Toasties

A cheese toastie with one choice of filling, served on **£5.15** white or brown bread served with salad garnish

Cheese Toastie on White V 497kCal

Cheese Toastie on Brown ү 513kCal

With Ham +122kCal | With Tuna +184kCal With Tomato VG +11kCal | With Onion VG +10kCal

Additional Fillings

Ham 122kCal

Tuna 215kCal

Tomato <u> </u> 11kCal

Onion 💔 10kCal

Lighter Bites!

Chips 🖲 495kCal	E3.25
Chip Butty 🔰 995kCal	£4.25
Chips & Gravy 498kCal	E3.75
Cheesy Chips 🕐 926kCal	E4.25
10 Onion Rings 🕐 502kCal	E3.25
Chips, Cheese & Gravy 961kCal	£4.50
Garlic Toast 318kCal	E2.15



Sandwich

Ham 221kCal | Cheese 244kCal | Tuna 334kCal Cheese Spread 239kCal | Jam 275kCal

2 Packet of crisps Packet of Pom Bears, Wotsits or Quavers

3 Snack Mini pack of biscuits or a piece of fruit

Drink Juice carton or small water

Freshly Made Sandwiches

Served on a choice of white bloomer bread with salad garnish, homemade coleslaw & crisps **from £1.15**

Ask a member of the team for today's choices

Click ^{\$2} & SERVE



Adults need around 2000kCal per day Gluten free bread, dairy free margarine & vegan cheese available upon request V Vegetarian VG Vegan VI Dairy Free G Gluten Free For allergy information, please ask one of our Woody's Kitchen team

Afternoon Menu

Kids Meals

Tomato Pasta V 671kCal served with cheese	E5.15
Chicken Nuggets & Chips 428kCal with peas 41kCal, beans 74kCal or sweetcorn 44Kcal	£5.15
Sausage & Chips 489kCal with peas 41kCal, beans 74kCal or sweetcorn 44Kcal	£5. 1 5
Veggie Sausage & Chips V 464kCal with peas 41kCal, beans 74kCal or sweetcorn 44Kcal	£5. 1 5
Fish Goujons & Chips 493kCal with peas 41kCal, beans 74kCal or sweetcorn 44Kcal	£5. 1 5
Hot Dog & Chips 535kCal	£5.15

Hot Grub

Jumbo Hot Dog & Chips 808kCal **£8.50** Add fried onions 53kCal

Sides

Chips 💛 495kCal	£3.25
Chip Butty 🕐 995kCal	£4.25
Chips & Gravy 498kCal	E3.75
Cheesy Chips 🕐 926kCal	£4.25
10 Onion Rings 🕐 502kCal	E3.25
Garlic Toast 318kCal	£2.15

Click & SERVE

Adults need around 2000kCal per day Gluten free bread, dairy free margarine & vegan cheese available upon req V Vegetarian V Vegan C Dairy Free C Gluten Free For allergy information, please ask one of our Woody's Kitchen team

Pi220	((7)	12")
Cheese & Tomato ۷	E6.95	E9.95
🥐 726kCal 🛛 🕐 1271ko Pepperoni	Cal £7.75	E10.95
1 epperon 1 866kCal 1 1438k0		LIV. 17
Ham & Pineapple	£1.15	E10.95
🕐 845kCal 🛛 🖉 1448kG		
Vegetarian 🕐	£1.15	£10.95
783kCal 783kCal 1377k0 Ham & Mushroom 1 835kCal	£1.15	E10.95
Gluten Free Base 455kCal	+£2.50	
Additional Fillings	+£1.75 (each
Ham 196kCal	Mushrooms 13kCal Onions 32kCal Sweetcorn 30kCal	

Sandwich

Peppers 32kCal

Ham 221kCal | Jam 275kCal Cheese 244kCal | Tuna 334kCal Cheese Spread 239kCal



Pineapple 50Kcal

2 Packet of crisps Packet of Pom Bears, Wotsits or Quavers

3 Snack

Mini pack of biscuits or a piece of fruit

Drink Juice carton or small water

Toasties

A cheese toastie with one choice of filling, served on **£5.95** white or brown bread served with salad garnish

Cheese Toastie on White 🔰 497kCal Cheese Toastie on Brown 🔰 513kCal

With Ham +122kCal | With Tuna +184kCal With Tomato VG +11kCal | With Onion VG +10kCal

Additional Fillings

Ham 122kCal Tuna 215kCal

Tomato VG 11kCal Onion VG 10kCal

Sandwiches

from E7.95

+f1.00

Ask a member of the team for today's choices

Please be aware there may be a liftle waiting time for pizza as they're freshly prepared for you!